BECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
106 MCAD 13F 0308 HOUESEKEERING AND
I FURMNIEHINGS .
{@) Adult care homas shall:
C{1) hays wealls, cailings, and floors o floor
I covarings kapt clean and in good repalr,
| {2) have no chronio unpleasant odaors;
| {3} have furnitures clean and ih gead rapair;
| {m) This Rule ahall apply to naw and sxisting
| ettt

| This Rule i not met as avidenced by:

1. Be=ed on abservation, the resident furnishings
' in badrooms and other areas weras not maintalned
L in good condition.

| Followyp Finginga an 1-18-18 inolude:

- @) Room 401 has furniture that the finish has
| worn aff,

[ b} Boom 211 has furnitura that tha finish has
‘i warn aff,

(C 186) Housekasping-Malntained Free of Hazards
| SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT
104 MCAC 13F 0308 HOUSEKEEFING AND
FURNIEHINGE
(@) Adult care homes sball
(5) b maintainad in an unclutterad, clean and
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FORMAPPROVED
Divislon of Health Service Requlation .
BTATEMENT OF DRFICIENCIRS {1} PROVIDEREUPPLIERACLA {%2) MULTIPLE COMSTRUCTION (3] CATE BURVEY
AHD FLAH OF CORRECTION IBERTIFIGATION HUMBER & BUILGING: 01 COMPLETED
H
) HALDMGE& . B i Q1926
HAME OF PROVIDER Of SUPPLIER BTREET ADDRESS, CITY, TATE, ZIP CODE
: 1918 BOULEVARD S8TREET
WOODLAND PLACE - GREENSBORO GREENSBORG, NG 27407
B T e b, | ol ot | colier
, {EACH DEFIGIENGY MUET G L | PREFIR ) =
i | REGULATORY OR L50 DENTIFYING NFORMATION) | tam |  CROBH-KEFERRNGED 10 THR APFROPRIATE | PATH
| DEFICIENCY) |
| — 1
{c ﬂf—*ﬂ}i Initial Commants {C 000}
| |
| This report s of a Followusd Survey dena by Bob !
¢ Getchell on Jangary 19, 2018 :
¢ The followup survay revealsd that all deficiencies |
have not been corrected, tharafers & hew plan of
' porrection & reguirad.
{C: 184} Housekaaping and Furnishings-Clean, Repaired | {C 184}
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FoRM APPROVED
_Division of Health Gervice Regulation . e
 GTATEMENT OF DEFICIENGIES (%1} PROVIDERMAUPALIERIGLIA {22) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (&%) DATE BURYVEY
AND BLAN OF CORRECTEMN IBEMTIFICATION HUMERR: A BUILDINGE 04 ComPLETRD
R
HALO41053 B wna 01/18/2016
BAME QF PROYIDER DR ZUeEp e ATRERT ADDRESS, QITY, GTATE, ZIF QODE
1915 BOULEVARD STRERT
WooDLAKD PLACE - GREENSBORO GREENSBORD, NG 27407
o BUMMARY GTATEMENT OF DEFICIENOIES ' o . EROVIGERS PLAH (F GORRRGTICN (i)
REFD | {(RACH DRFICIRNCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL FREFIE EAGH GORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CORLETE
TAD AEGLLATOMNY OF L80 IDENTIEYIMG N FCREAT R Thi OROSS-REFEREMCED TO THE AFPROPRIGTE | TMTE
| DEFIGIHMEY ]
san = i
[C 188} Continued Frnrn page 1 ) {C 188)
! orderly manner, fres of all ohatructions and
hazards; |
(m) Thlu Fulg ahall apply to naw and existing |
faclitias. I
| This Fuls s not mal ae avidancad by:
| 1, Baggd on obsarvation, the building was not
| maintained in a sate manner by iImproper storage
" of oxygen oylinders. This would affect al /}?\,\
| rmsidants by potentially axposing tham (o hazards "{r
! fram @ rupturad eylinder. - .
: Followup Findings on 1-18-18 includa; |; [J:l[‘ﬂ# p_j
: This cixygen batlhes arg undecurad in the following (lP ﬁ-’
iocations |
b} 2nd floor med room, '
L ;
[T 108} Bullding Egquipmsnt Maintained Safe, Oparating (S 188
{
|

; SECTION 0300 - PHYSICAL PLANT

VoA MCAT 13F 0311 QOTHER

; HEDUIHEMENTS

| (=) Tha buliding and all fira safaty, electrioal,
machanical, and plumbing squipment in an adult
care home shall be maintained in a safe andd
operating sonditien
| (k) Thig Rula shall apply to new and existing
| facilities with the exoeption of Paragraph (8)

whioh shall not apply to exishing felliflas,

Thia Rule s not met as svidenced by
2. Based on chesrvatien, the Building was not |
" maintained in @ 8afe mannar by not maintaining |
tha fire-resistance rating of building componsnts,

| Followup Findings en 1-18-18 includa:
A Thefe are unprotected cable penstrations
U above the asiling tils from the mechanicel room o)
|
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PRINTED: /01/2018
FORMAPPROVED
_ Ditvision of Health Service Regulatian
ATATEMENT OF DEFICIENOIES (X1} FROVIDERSUPPLIER/GLIL {HZ) MULTIRLE GONSTRUGTHIN (i} DATE GURVEY
AHE FLAH OF CORRESTION IFEHTIFIGAT M HUMEER A BUILDING: 61 COMPLETED
R
- . HALD41063 B WiiNa —_—] 01182016
HAKE OF PROVIDER OF SUPPLIER BTREET ADDRESS, CITY, §TATE, ZIF COPE
1918 BOULEVARD 8TREET
WOODLAND PLACK - GREENSBORO GREFNSBORE. NC 27407
(R} 1D BUMMARY ETATEMERT OF DEFIGIENGIES ic " PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION o m
PREFE (EAGH DEFIGIEMNGY BUET B PRECEDRED BY FULL PREFE (EAQH QORAEDTIVE AUTION SHOULD BE . COMPLETE
TG REGULATORY OR LEC IDENTIFYING INFORMATICN) Tanm - CROSS.MEFERENCED 70 THE APPROPRIATE | DATE
i . DEFICIENCY) ;
{C 1BB}| Continyad From page 2 {180}

‘ thia Murae Station in the following loocations:
a) ath Floor
b} 3rd Floor
i e} 2nd Flaor

[B. APVYC plumbing chass hag basn inatallad
"which has compromised thi fire reelstancs rating
| ef conatruction in the following areas:
Cad I the closet of room 401 an unprotectsd 2"
| PV drain line penetrates the sonsrale firewall
i into the Selarium,
by In tha alosat of room 401 an unprotected 2°
PV drain line panatrates the concrete floor,
a) In the closst of room 307 an unprotectad 2°
| PVC drain line panetiates the oonorata osiling
and flaor,
vd) Inthe closst of room 207 an unprotectsd 2"
i FYE drain line penetrates the egnarata calling
and floar,
0. Thare ia an unprotected wall penetration from
| the 3rd floor kitchannatte to the office,
i E. On the 1=l Floar, i tha Back slainvall thera s
an unpretectaed wall panatration by condult
F. In the 1at Floor Machanical Rpom thers = an |
unprateoted wall penstration té the sorridor
| 5. Above the 18t fleer eress conidar doors there
| are unprotactad penatrations by cable in the
| smoke barrier wall above the ceiling tiles.

[ H. On the st floor above the cslling tles tha
| goncreta corridar walls have unprotected
. panatrations by cable and pipe,
| . In the Dining Room there are unprotéctid
i penetrationg above the cailing tiles In the
| following locations
a) To the oorridor, l
i B} Tothe kitchen, l
&) To ths back ax|t vastibula '
| K. In tha Office 1T Room there are unprotected

s galling and wall panetrations by cabled abova the
i cailing tiles, . . |
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FORM APFROWEDR
Divisigp of Health Service Regulation - .
ATATRMENT OF DEFICIENDIED [Ei} PROVIDERSURPLIE R {%7) MULTPLE COMATRUCTION (X0} DATE EUMVEY
AhD PLAN OF CORRECTICN IBENTIFIGATIGN HUMBER A BUILDIEG: 04 CoOMPLETED
R
HALO41063 R: WIHG — 01/19/2018
HAME OF PROVIDER O SUPPLIER ATREET ADDRESE, QITY, STATE, ZIF OODE
1816 ROULEVARD STRERT
WOODLAND PLACE - GREENSBORO GREENSBORD, NG 27407 N
| BUMMARYT STATEMENT OF DRFICIENGIES o PROVIDERE BLAN OF CORRECT N P e
i:'gula | [EAGH EFICIRNCY MUST RE PRECREDED BY FULL PREFX {EAGH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD RE | DOMELETE
Tag - | REGULATORY OF LSO IDEMTIFYIMG MFORBATION) Tal CROGS-REFERENCED TO THE APFROFRIATE | DATE
I DEFIGIENGY) |
| . . au +
{C 186} Gontinued From page 3 {C 188) '

. Thasa unprotected openings are not in
gonformance with the requiremant 1o use a
through penetratien firg atop System that has
Bagn teatad n aocordancs with ASTM E-B74,

' 3
b led
H\L - ?EPU; M :t\F‘IF'[E
i i W 1 ! |
B i o |Stper's Inspecten ot

' tha facilly safe. | ,:95‘ o

| Followup Findings an 1-19-16 includa: e |

| &, igina ara atored within 18" of sprinkler heads £ MW E}A hr"'l‘—* dw

[ in the Pantry. | tove. okives B
for do noT =
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FEB/10/2016/TUE 02:01 PM Woodland Flace FAL 0. 330 855+7455 P. 008

Fram: bisemail@ gresnsboro-ne goy

Sent; Thursday, January 2B, 2016 240 PM

To W

Lo T

Subject: DO MOT REFLY - City of Greensbore Plumbing Inspection results for Parmit #:
201601867

Plumbing Permit #; 201601857
Address: 191% BOULEVARD ST

Plumbing Inspection
Inspection Type: FINAL
Rasult: Appravad

Date: 1/28/2016
Inspector: ANDY KNOPF
Inspactor Comments:

i, oo 0 A I O
Flease nota that email sent 1o and from this address is subject 1o the North Carolina Public Recards Law and may ba
disclosed to third parties,



